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ECOLE DE CYCLO CROSS / FLAMANVILLE

 (Benjamins)

UC BRICQUEBEC

23/01/2022

DOSSIER RESULTAT



UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

31 BOISLORET Juliette AG ORVAL COUTANCES 49500410133 Benjamin B2

32 BERENGER Léo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100450 Benjamin B2

33 CODABEY Aaron AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100124 Benjamin B1

34 MARIE Guillaume EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 49144170320 Benjamin B2

35 QUINET AVENEL Aurélien GO EVREUX GRAVIGNY 49272420167 Benjamin B1

36 ARRIAL Charlotte LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310218 Benjamin B2

37 AVOYNE Léo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310192 Benjamin B2

38 AVOYNE Louis LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310196 Benjamin B1

39 CLEUET Louise LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310228 Benjamin B2

40 DOGUET Kelly LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310222 Benjamin B2

41 ROSE Augustin LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310213 Benjamin B1

42 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650269 Benjamin B1

43 LETOUZE Kimmy PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650270 Benjamin B2

44 BELLET Baptiste UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170076 Benjamin B2

45 FLAMBARD Alban UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170420 Benjamin B2

46 RICHARD Timothé UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170397 Benjamin B1

47 LEMPEREUR Louis UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 49141920364 Benjamin B2

48 CORBET Elouan UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420008 Benjamin B2

49 FLAMBARD Enzo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420027 Benjamin B1

50 THIEULENT Marin VC AVRANCHES 49501240161 Benjamin B2

51 DUBOSQ Maël VC BERNAY 49270850176 Benjamin B2

52 ROUSSEL Nathan VC FERTE MACE 49610750120 Benjamin B1

53 GILLE Hermine VC PONT AUDEMER 49270130296 Benjamin B1

54 VASSEUR Paul VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 49272610094 Benjamin B1

55 DUBOSQ Josselin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 49144490159 Benjamin B2
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UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

31 BOISLORET Juliette AG ORVAL COUTANCES 49500410133 Benjamin B2

32 BERENGER Léo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100450 Benjamin B2

33 CODABEY Aaron AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100124 Benjamin B1

34 MARIE Guillaume EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 49144170320 Benjamin B2

36 ARRIAL Charlotte LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310218 Benjamin B2

37 AVOYNE Léo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310192 Benjamin B2

38 AVOYNE Louis LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310196 Benjamin B1

39 CLEUET Louise LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310228 Benjamin B2

40 DOGUET Kelly LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310222 Benjamin B2

41 ROSE Augustin LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310213 Benjamin B1

42 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650269 Benjamin B1

43 LETOUZE Kimmy PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650270 Benjamin B2

44 BELLET Baptiste UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170076 Benjamin B2

45 FLAMBARD Alban UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170420 Benjamin B2

46 RICHARD Timothé UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170397 Benjamin B1

48 CORBET Elouan UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420008 Benjamin B2

49 FLAMBARD Enzo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420027 Benjamin B1

50 THIEULENT Marin VC AVRANCHES 49501240161 Benjamin B2

51 DUBOSQ Maël VC BERNAY 49270850176 Benjamin B2

52 ROUSSEL Nathan VC FERTE MACE 49610750120 Benjamin B1

53 GILLE Hermine VC PONT AUDEMER 49270130296 Benjamin B1

54 VASSEUR Paul VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 49272610094 Benjamin B1

55 DUBOSQ Josselin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 49144490159 Benjamin B2
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 32 BERENGER Léo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100450 Benjamin

2 34 MARIE Guillaume EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 49144170320 Benjamin

3 33 CODABEY Aaron AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 49500100124 Benjamin

4 43 LETOUZE Kimmy PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650270 Benjamin

5 55 DUBOSQ Josselin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 49144490159 Benjamin

6 54 VASSEUR Paul VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 49272610094 Benjamin

7 50 THIEULENT Marin VC AVRANCHES 49501240161 Benjamin

8 41 ROSE Augustin LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310213 Benjamin

9 44 BELLET Baptiste UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170076 Benjamin

10 42 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold PERIERS CYCLISME 49504650269 Benjamin

11 45 FLAMBARD Alban UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170420 Benjamin

12 48 CORBET Elouan UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420008 Benjamin

13 46 RICHARD Timothé UC BRICQUEBEC 49502170397 Benjamin

14 37 AVOYNE Léo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310192 Benjamin

15 51 DUBOSQ Maël VC BERNAY 49270850176 Benjamin

16 52 ROUSSEL Nathan VC FERTE MACE 49610750120 Benjamin

17 40 DOGUET Kelly LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310222 Benjamin

18 36 ARRIAL Charlotte LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310218 Benjamin

19 53 GILLE Hermine VC PONT AUDEMER 49270130296 Benjamin

20 38 AVOYNE Louis LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310196 Benjamin

21 31 BOISLORET Juliette AG ORVAL COUTANCES 49500410133 Benjamin

22 39 CLEUET Louise LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 49502310228 Benjamin

23 49 FLAMBARD Enzo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 49505420027 Benjamin
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